Student Details
Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-35837

Institute Name:Sri Sarada Niketan College of Science for Women, Karur - 639 005.

Edit

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Ac;iderni\: &’veﬂr _

|
2016-17

|
662

UG [3 Years Program(s)]
PG [2 Years Program(s)]

PG [3 Years Program(s)]

214

24

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students J§ Students

UG [3 0 627
Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years O 50
Program(s)]

PG [3 Years O 8
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

Total
Students

627

50

Within
NEE
(Including
male &
female)

618

50

662

214

24

Outside Outside

female)

Country
(Including
male &
female)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year students intake

in the year

(2012-13) 634

(2013-14) 622

(2014-15) 622

No. of first year
students admitted

in the year

140

133

281

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

|
2014-15

I
622

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including male
& female)

611

49

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

124

115

253

No. of
students

and Central
GO\"EI‘H ment

139

No. of
students
placed

21

20

49

2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

No. of No. of
students students who
receiving
Freeships /
cholarships
m the Scholarships
Private
Funds Bodies
324 3 161
0 0 43
0 0 7

Median salary of placed
graduates per annum
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

60000 (six zero zero zero 45
zero)

60000 (six zero zero zero 55
zero)

72000 (seven two zero 102

Zero Zero)



Academic irst year No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected

Year students e i admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2013-14) 214 27 (2014-15) 25 11 84000 (eight four zero zero 3
zero)
(2014-15) 214 24 (2015-16) 24 15 84000 (eight four zero zero 4
zero)
(2015-16) 214 25 (2016-17) 24 18 96000 (nine six zero zero 4
zero)

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of fir: ar No. of first year / No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median f No. of students
students intake in J| studen itted admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 20 0 (2013-14) 5 (2014-15) 5 2 240000 (two four zero 1
Zero Zero zero)
(2013-14) 20 0 (2014-15) 6 (2015-16) 6 4 96000 (nine six zero 2
Zero zero)
(2014-15) 20 0 (2015-16) 4 (2016-17) 4 2 108000 (one zero eight 1

Zero Zero zero)

Print



Faculty Details
Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-35837
Institute Name:Sri Sarada Niketan College of Science for Women, Karur - 639 005.

Faculty Details

Srmno  Name Age  Designation Gender  Qualification ~ Experience (In
Months)
1 Dr Ms K 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 51

Thilagalakshmi

2 Dr Ms M Poongodi 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 38
3 Dr Ms R Anitha 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 191
4 Dr S llavarasi 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 62
5 Ms A Latha 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 110
6 Ms A Periyanayaki 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 254
7 Ms B Kaviya 25 Assistant Professor Female  M.Sc. 38
8 Ms B Kiruthikadevi 29 Assistant Professor Female  M.Sc. 50
9 Ms C Nathiya 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 13
10 Ms D Amutha 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 14
11 Ms D Sathya 24 Assistant Professor Female  M.Sc. 15
12 Ms G Gowri 23 Assistant Professor Female MCA 12
13 Ms G Kaviya 25 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 10
14 Ms J Jeyanthi 38 Assistant Professor Female SLET 132
15 Ms K Deepika 26 Assistant Professor Female  M.Tech 10
16 Ms K Jasmi 24 Assistant Professor Female M.A 15
17 Ms K Nathiya 26 Assistant Professor Female  M.Sc. 38
18 Ms K Poongodi 38 Other Female M. Phil 48
19 Ms K Pradeepa 25 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 10
20 Ms K S Kavitha 39 Assistant Professor Female NET 108
21 Ms KV Nithya 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 100
22 Ms L Bakiya 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 14
23 Ms M Anitha 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 32
24 Ms M Dhivya 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 14

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Joining
Date

18-06-
2012

07-07-
2014

19-06-
2001

18-06-
2012

12-07-
2007

24-06-
1996

13-06-
2014

01-07-
2013

13-06-
2016

13-06-
2016

22-09-
2015

01-07-
2016

07-09-
2016

20-06-
2005

13-06-
2016

15-06-
2015

13-06-
2014

01-07-
2013

18-06-
2016

11-08-
2008

29-04-
2009

13-06-
2016

05-08-
2014

13-06-
2016

Leaving
Date

12-12-
2016

19-04-
2017

31-08-
2016

19-06-
2016

19-04-
2017

Edit

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Ms M Kavitha

Ms M Mathumitha

Ms M Nandhini

Ms M Narmatha

Ms M Ramapriya

Ms M Ratha

Ms M Selvi

Ms M Tamilselvi

Ms M Uma

Ms M Vidya

Ms M Yamuna

Ms N Deepa

Ms P Anitha

Ms P Aruna Swathy

Vyijeyanthi

Ms P Devi

Ms P Mouli

Ms P Padma

Ms P Ramya

Ms P Thangameena

Ms R Barani

Ms R T Padmavathi

Ms S Dhivya

Ms S Gunavathi

Ms S Kavitha

Ms S Prabhadevi

Ms S Preethy

Ms S Sathyavathy

Ms S Sridevi

Ms S Thamayanthi

25

26

27

28

35

34

25

35

38

25

25

36

43

32

31

27

41

25

27

39

24

25

29

43

30

26

27

36

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M.LISc

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MCA

M.Tech

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

20

15

38

26

13

55

11

41

38

13

25

86

30

26

74

44

33

10

18

138

10

17

26

230

32

22

12

38

36

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-06-
2015

24-07-
2015

13-06-
2014

15-06-
2015

13-06-
2016

23-01-
2013

13-08-
2016

21-06-
2012

13-06-
2014

13-06-
2016

15-06-
2015

17-06-
2010

01-12-
2014

15-06-
2015

15-06-
2011

20-12-
2013

18-06-
2014

13-06-
2016

22-09-
2015

21-06-
2001

13-06-
2016

24-07-
2015

26-06-
2015

04-07-
1998

09-08-
2014

15-06-
2015

20-07-
2016

13-06-
2014

13-08-

19-04-
2017

10-09-
2016

15-04-
2017

19-04-
2017

15-04-
2017

31-03-
2017

18-04-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Ms S Thenmozhi

Ms S Thilagavathy

Ms T Deepa

Ms T Elamathi

Ms T M Saranya

Ms V Bhuma

MsTManimegalai

31

35

24

25

28

31

49

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

MCA

SLET

67

62

14

50

91

248

No

Yes

2014

18-01-
2012

18-06-
2012

27-07-
2016

27-06-
2016

24-06-
2013

03-09-
2009

09-12-
1996

31-07-
2017

28-02-
2017

01-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Print



Facilities
Institute 1D: IR-2-C-OC-C-35837
Institute Name:Sri Sarada Niketan College of Science for Women, Karur - 639 005.

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

ilised ilised
Amount Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

43347 (four
three three four
seven)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

7185405 (seven
one eight five
four zero five)

1962522 (one
nine six two
five two two)

128333 (one
two eight three
three three)

11805 (one one
eight zero five)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

5672340 (five
six seven two
three four zero)

1509137 (one
five zero nine
one three seven)

59064 (five
nine zero six
four)

Edit

2014-15

Utilised
Amount

13470 (one
three four seven
zero)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

5380725 (five
three eight zero
seven two five)

1905197 (one
nine zero five
one nine seven)

32816 (three
two eight one
six)

Print



PH Facility
Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-35837
Institute Name:Sri Sarada Niketan College of Science for Women, Karur - 639 005.

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Edit

Yes, in some of the buildings
No

Yes, in some of the buildings
Print
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