Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	662	662	622			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	214	214				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	24	24	20			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	627	627	618	0	9	16	611	139	324	3	161
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	50	50	50	0	0	1	49	7	0	0	43
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	8	8	8	0	0	2	6	1	0	0	7

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	634	140	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	124	21	60000 (six zero zero zero zero)	45
(2013-14)	622	133	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	115	20	60000 (six zero zero zero zero)	55
(2014-15)	622	281	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	253	49	72000 (seven two zero zero zero)	102

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	214	27	(2014-15)	25	11	84000 (eight four zero zero zero)	3
(2014-15)	214	24	(2015-16)	24	15	84000 (eight four zero zero zero)	4
(2015-16)	214	25	(2016-17)	24	18	96000 (nine six zero zero zero)	4

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	20	0	(2013-14)	5	(2014-15)	5	2	240000 (two four zero zero zero zero)	1
(2013-14)	20	0	(2014-15)	6	(2015-16)	6	4	96000 (nine six zero zero zero)	2
(2014-15)	20	0	(2015-16)	4	(2016-17)	4	2	108000 (one zero eight zero zero zero)	1

Edit

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Ms K Thilagalakshmi	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	51	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012		Regular
2	Dr Ms M Poongodi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	38	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2014		Regular
3	Dr Ms R Anitha	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2001		Regular
1	Dr S IIavarasi	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	62	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012		Regular
5	Ms A Latha	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	110	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2007		Regular
5	Ms A Periyanayaki	52	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	254	Yes	Yes	24-06- 1996		Regular
•	Ms B Kaviya	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	38	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2014		Regular
1	Ms B Kiruthikadevi	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
	Ms C Nathiya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
0	Ms D Amutha	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
1	Ms D Sathya	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	No	22-09- 2015	12-12- 2016	Regular
2	Ms G Gowri	23	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
3	Ms G Kaviya	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2016		Regular
4	Ms J Jeyanthi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	132	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2005		Regular
5	Ms K Deepika	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	10	Yes	No	13-06- 2016	19-04- 2017	Regular
16	Ms K Jasmi	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	15	Yes	No	15-06- 2015	31-08- 2016	Regular
17	Ms K Nathiya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	38	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2014		Regular
8	Ms K Poongodi	38	Other	Female	M. Phil	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
9	Ms K Pradeepa	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	10	Yes	No	18-06- 2016	19-06- 2016	Regular
0.0	Ms K S Kavitha	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	108	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2008		Regular
1	Ms K V Nithya	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	100	Yes	Yes	29-04- 2009		Regular
22	Ms L Bakiya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
:3	Ms M Anitha	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	32	Yes	No	05-08- 2014	19-04- 2017	Regular
4	Ms M Dhivya	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular

25	Ms M Kavitha	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	20	Yes	No	15-06- 2015	19-04- 2017	Regular
26	Ms M Mathumitha	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	15	Yes	No	24-07- 2015	10-09- 2016	Regular
27	Ms M Nandhini	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	38	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2014		Regular
28	Ms M Narmatha	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	26	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
29	Ms M Ramapriya	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
30	Ms M Ratha	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	55	Yes	Yes	23-01- 2013		Regular
31	Ms M Selvi	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	11	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2016		Regular
32	Ms M Tamilselvi	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	41	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2012		Regular
33	Ms M Uma	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	38	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2014		Regular
34	Ms M Vidya	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
35	Ms M Yamuna	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	25	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
36	Ms N Deepa	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	86	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2010		Regular
37	Ms P Anitha	43	Other	Female	M.LISc	30	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2014		Regular
38	Ms P Aruna Swathy Vyjeyanthi	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	26	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
39	Ms P Devi	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	74	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regular
40	Ms P Mouli	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	44	Yes	Yes	20-12- 2013		Regular
41	Ms P Padma	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	33	Yes	No	18-06- 2014	15-04- 2017	Regular
42	Ms P Ramya	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	Yes	No	13-06- 2016	19-04- 2017	Regular
43	Ms P Thangameena	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	18	Yes	No	22-09- 2015	15-04- 2017	Regular
14	Ms R Barani	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	138	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2001		Regular
45	Ms R T Padmavathi	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	10	Yes	No	13-06- 2016	31-03- 2017	Regular
46	Ms S Dhivya	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	17	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2015		Regular
17	Ms S Gunavathi	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	26	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015		Regular
48	Ms S Kavitha	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	230	Yes	Yes	04-07- 1998		Regular
49	Ms S Prabhadevi	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	32	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2014		Regular
50	Ms S Preethy	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	22	Yes	No	15-06- 2015	18-04- 2017	Regular
51	Ms S Sathyavathy	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2016		Regular
52	Ms S Sridevi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	38	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2014		Regular
53	Ms S Thamayanthi	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	13-08-		Regular

									2014		
54	Ms S Thenmozhi	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	67	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2012		Regular
55	Ms S Thilagavathy	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012		Regular
56	Ms T Deepa	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	14	Yes	No	27-07- 2016	31-07- 2017	Regular
57	Ms T Elamathi	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	8	Yes	No	27-06- 2016	28-02- 2017	Regular
58	Ms T M Saranya	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2013		Regular
59	Ms V Bhuma	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	91	Yes	No	03-09- 2009	01-05- 2017	Regular
60	MsTManimegalai	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	SLET	248	Yes	Yes	09-12- 1996		Regular

Edit

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	43347 (four three three four seven)	11805 (one one eight zero five)	13470 (one three four seven zero)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	7185405 (seven one eight five four zero five)	5672340 (five six seven two three four zero)	5380725 (five three eight zero seven two five)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1962522 (one nine six two five two two)	1509137 (one five zero nine one three seven)	1905197 (one nine zero five one nine seven)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	128333 (one two eight three three three)	59064 (five nine zero six four)	32816 (three two eight one six)

PH Facility Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-35837 Institute Name:Sri Sarada Niketan College of Science for Women, Karur - 639 005.

Edit

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings